
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 
21 

74 

27 

57 

8 

66 

203 

209 

200 

208 

202 

Name 
Simone D'ASTA 

Luca FLACCADORI 

Mauro RUSCONI 

Alfredo FATTENOTTE 

Masssimiliano BERTOLDI 

Alessandro GALLI 

Daniele GATTONI 

Giacomo GIUBERGIA 

Mauro FERRARA 

Manuel ROSSETTO 

Romeo BRESSI 

Model/Engine 
Elise 

Exige V6 

Exige  

Exige  

Exsige 

Exige 

Exige V6 

Evora 

Exige 

Elise 

Exige V6 

Best Tm 
1:13.820 

1:15.685 

1:16.872 

1:17.265 

1:18.005 

1:19.252 

1:19.358 

1:20.155 

1:22.457 

1:22.720 

1:28.665 

Laps 
15 

10 

5 

11 

14 

13 

13 

6 

13 

11 

12 

Diff 

1.865 

3.052 

3.445 

4.185 

5.432 

5.538 

6.335 

8.637 

8.900 

14.845 

Gap 

1.865 

1.187 

0.393 

0.740 

1.247 

0.106 

0.797 

2.302 

0.263 

5.945 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/03/2022 15:08:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LOTUS 
LSC 

4 Turno Prove Libere - Gruppo R 

Practice started at 14:45:10 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

06/03/2022 14:45 


